THE POST RADIO TIME TABLE

Washington

Sunday, May !

WMAL WRC | WwoL WISy
476M—630KC { 316M—950KC | 229M—1,310KC 206M—1.460KC

7:00!

7:30)...
7:45)..

John Winters ...

Four Shuwmen:

Animal News Club

Sunrise Revue ...

8:15! on a Bus
8:30] *~ -

8.00.Cunl to Coast - |Turn Back Clock|Top o the

Tom Terris .....
“eludy Momenls

Mornin’

God’s Qua'ter Hour

{Elder  Michaux

10:15/Neighbor Nell ..

Silver Flute

. Wm;u Over Wurld

8:45| o News .. ceneaees

9:00 Russian Melodies|High Lights of  |Church of the Air!Church of ,
9:15] - - Bible[Concert ........ the Air
9:30Dreams of Long |Music and IDixie Harmonies..]Aubode. Strings
_9_:15’ Ago| American Youth Muxml l‘ulpuurn Ch' lu_n_Sc_un_c_e
10:00'News ......... Rhythms ........ . .!Charles Paul

[ Nows

2: 30|Ed McCunnell
2:45/Piano Festival .

Sundny Dnvers

3:15|
3:30'May Day
3:45 ] Featival

Rhythm Makers.
The World Is
* Yours

Prugrnm

10:30.Lovise Florea ..|America Abroad.|Art Brown ...... Maj. Bowes
10:45 Bil.[__il‘_':“;'"'IN"":'.'“E__.Q‘f"ml -« e | Capitol  Family
11: OOISuulhernuru ...!N B. C. Home |~ " ...... b -
11:18 . . Sympbony| * C e - "
11:30Radio City " {Univ. of Chicago {Fourth Salt Lake
ll_:45! Music Hall| ___Ruund_Tnhle Pru}grﬁan »Churchl Choir
AFTERNOON PROGRAMS
12:00/Radio City Concert Hall ....|American Wildlife[Church of
12:15) . Music HalllMadrigal Smgers News eevvnnnns | the Air
12:30|Empires of the |Helm| Day Prog. Cnnlur Shaplru .|Europe Calling
12:45 Moon;Silver Strings ... Pueh »Guld_
1:001The Magic Key IGlu Cluh ...... Lamplighter ..... lSundny Players
- 1:15 of R. C.A. " ™ ... String Quartet ..!
-1:30 Sundny Dinmer at | - [\Ve]sh Women's
1:45, Augl Fannys Churux
"2:00/Visits - With: lhe IRndw Newnrul 0. Steele ....... Plullurmomc
2:15! Famo 10n a Sunday Symphony

Afternoon Society
.|Rodeo Ramblers..| S

3:0 0'Nnhunal Vuperx Sunday, Bn(gsvllleIB Venuta's

Eastern Standard Time
T WMAL WRC | woL | wisy
476M—630KC | 316M—050KC , 229M—1,310KC |206M—1.460KC
4:00There Was a anriun Tnlley Cuckml Cnperx [Tun Rnngerx
4:15! Woman! o
4:30.Shilkret's Orch. ‘Mlckey Mouse INGWS ---------- [G Lombardo’s
4 :45,’Mn§»ler~Builder .( Theater;Hollyw'd Sp'light| Orchestra

5:00{The Heinizes...} Catholic Hour ...| George Jessel] Joe Penner
515 © W T “ “ w " p

5:30 Haven }A Tale of Today;Ave Maria Hour|V. del Garza
5:45) MacQuarrie] o - [Dance Parade
6-00"‘Lgpgnlg" !lurl( Benny ...... | Memorial Qunrleliw. Sweeney
6:150 L. A e Variety Progeam.:Arch McDanald
6:30'0zzie Nelson's |Interesting Brown Sisters ...iPhil Bnker
6:45! Orchestra’ Nelghburs]H lywood Wlmpers|

EVENING PROGRAMS

7:00'Wnrld's Flll’ Dnn Ameche. ]Mulunl Furum |May Day
7:15! Music Festival iEdgar Bergen ete] I Festival of
7:301 Program| {1talian Skies ....| World's Fair
7:4 45 - - [ - |News Teslers el oo -
8:00'Hollywood |Manhattan |Fly_e Slar Fmal .| Sunday

8:15! Playhouse| Merry-Go-Round] | Evening Hour
8:20!Walter Wmchull iAmericer Album |L. Funk's Orch P “
_8:45]lrene _ Rlch <ol of Familiar Muncl :

9: OONurmnn Cluuher |Hour of Churm IGDDd Wl" CU“"I Grand Central

-.lSi Presents| , Station
9:30 Cheerio «cee.. Cabbages & KmIS. h - * |Headlines and
450 " Lol X. Cugnl s Orch Jom h o Bylines
10:00News .. ....... Physical Educnhun iSunday Date ...]Abe Lyman's
10:15B. Barron's Or..} Dngrus‘News and Music. .| Orchestra
10:30'Lou Breeze's lNews .......... [Mart Kenny's  |News
10:45! Oljglix_lr_a;an Olman's Orco.| Orchestra] Weather Flcast
11:00Master Singers..'Bill Coyle ...... 'B Berigan's Harry Owen’s
11:15Music As You |H. Busse’s Orch.. Otchbestra Or.chgslrn
11:30 Dmre It Andy Kirk's ll‘uh Croshy's | Brandywine's
11:45 - | Orchestra! Orchulrul Orchestra
12:00. . |News .......... | The Witching
12:15 . 000 M iJ. Johnson's Orc.| Hour
12:300 i i ! Ray Keating's [ b

12645 cciiine cinen i Orchestra|




